900372672 07/27/2016

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM392842

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: First Lien Security Agreement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ABI Document Support Services, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
CredentialMed, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
DDA Management Services, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: NEW YORK
ExamWorks Clinical Solutions, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
ExamWorks Review Services, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
First Choice Evaluations, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
IME Software Solutions, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: MICHIGAN
Landmark Exams, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Prizm Solutions, LLC		07/27/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
ExamWorks, Inc.		07/27/2016	Corporation: DELAWARE
Medical Evaluation Specialists, Inc.		07/27/2016	Corporation: MICHIGAN
MES Group, Inc.		07/27/2016	Corporation: MICHIGAN
MLS Group of Companies, Inc.		07/27/2016	Corporation: MICHIGAN
Network Medical Review Company, Ltd.		07/27/2016	Limited Company: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bank of America, N.A., as Collateral Agent and Administrative Agent	
Street Address:	101 N Tryon St., Mail Code: NC1-001-05-45	
City:	Charlotte	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28255	
Entity Type:	Association: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 62

TRADEMARK

900372672 REEL: 005840 FRAME: 0702

OP \$1565.00 4170493

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4170493	ABI	
Registration Number:	4121343	ESUMMARY BY ABI	
Registration Number:	2285303	RETRIEVALNET	
Registration Number:	3132106	SECURESTORE	
Registration Number:	4057911	INTELLI-SHRED	
Registration Number:	2726376	SECUREDISK	
Registration Number:	4431653	CREDENTIALMED	
Registration Number:	4257508	D&D ASSOCIATES	
Registration Number:	4257507	D&D ASSOCIATES	
Registration Number:	4098141	GOULD & LAMB	
Registration Number:	4130813	GOULD & LAMB THE GLOBAL LEADER IN COMPLI	
Registration Number:	4175401	STOP THE PAIN	
Registration Number:	4137260	THE GLOBAL LEADER IN COMPLIANCE	
Registration Number:	4200826	ABILITY SERVICES NETWORK	
Registration Number:	3058535	ASN	
Registration Number:	4224095	MEDALLOCATORS	
Registration Number:	4376394	AMBR	
Registration Number:	4376393	AMBR	
Registration Number:	4337085	EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES	
Registration Number:	4337084	EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES	
Registration Number:	4237177	ABETON	
Registration Number:	4245256	MEDICAL EVALUATIONS BMEGATEWAY MEDICAL S	
Registration Number:	4233777	BMEGATEWAY	
Registration Number:	2770800	CFO MEDICAL SERVICES	
Registration Number:	4241605	CFO MEDICAL SERVICES	
Registration Number:	2380002	ELITE PHYSICIANS	
Registration Number:	2671783		
Registration Number:	4025013	EXAMWORKS	
Registration Number:	4025014	EXAMWORKS	
Registration Number:	4241622	ROYAL MEDICAL CONSULTANTS	
Registration Number:	4300142	THE EVALUATION GROUP	
Registration Number:	4291093	X BENCHMARK MEDICAL CONSULTANTS	
Registration Number:	4291100	CROSSLAND MEDICAL REVIEW SERVICES	
Registration Number:	4291099	CROSSLAND MEDICAL REVIEW SERVICES	
Registration Number:	4300128	FLORIDA MEDICAL SPECIALISTS	
Registration Number:	4352441	FMS FLORIDA MEDICAL SPECIALISTS	
Registration Number:	4294529	QUALMED EVALUATIONS	
Registration Number:	4194668	RICWEL	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4340833	RICWEL MEDICAL INFORMATION SPECIALISTS	
Registration Number:	4300141	TEG THE EVALUATION GROUP	
Registration Number:	3672488	FIRST CHOICE EVALUATIONS	
Registration Number:	4186539	IME*CENTRIC	
Registration Number:	4278380	IME SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS	
Registration Number:	4278356	IME SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS	
Serial Number:	86616402	LANDMARK EXAMS	
Registration Number:	3156329	MES SOLUTIONS	
Registration Number:	4363216	MES SOLUTIONS SINCE 1978	
Registration Number:	1640055	MES	
Registration Number:	2282570	MEDICAL EVALUATION SPECIALISTS	
Registration Number:	4263904	MLS MLS GROUP OF COMPANIES	
Registration Number:	4263903	MLS GROUP OF COMPANIES	
Registration Number:	4225781	IA INSURANCE APPEALS	
Registration Number:	4453650	NETWORK MEDICAL REVIEW CO. LTD.	
Registration Number:	4468990	NMR NETWORK MEDICAL REVIEW CO. LTD.	
Registration Number:	4217461	WORKERSFIRST	
Registration Number:	4217460	1 WORKERSFIRST	
Registration Number:	2143592	HEALTH SCOPE	
Registration Number:	3041490	SOUTHWEST MEDICAL EXAMINATION SERVICES	
Registration Number:	4201455	SOUTHWEST MEDICAL EXAMINATION SERVICES	
Registration Number:	4643988	NEXTRUM	
Registration Number:	4018015	PREMIER PRIZM SOLUTIONS	
Registration Number:	4018014	SPECTRUM - LAUNCHING OUR TECHNOLOGY TO Y	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8009144240

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 800-713-0755

Email: Michael.Violet@wolterskluwer.com

Correspondent Name: Michael Violet

Address Line 1: 4400 Easton Commons Way

Address Line 2: Suite 125

Address Line 4: Columbus, OHIO 43219

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elaine Carrera
SIGNATURE:	/Elaine Carrera/
DATE SIGNED:	07/27/2016

Total Attachments: 12

source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page1.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page2.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page3.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page11.tif	a a l l r a /	one First Lian Tradamark Coourity	Agraamant#naga1 tif	
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page3.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif		•		
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif	source	≔a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page2.tif	
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif	source	≔a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page3.tif	
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif	source	≔a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page4.tif	
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif	source	=a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page5.tif	
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif	source	≔a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page6.tif	
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif	source	≔a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page7.tif	
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif	source	≔a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page8.tif	
	source	≔a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page9.tif	
source-and First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page11 tif	source	=a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page10.tif	
1300100-400. This Elem Hademark Occurry Agreement#page 11.th	source	=a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page11.tif	
source=a06. First Lien Trademark Security Agreement#page12.tif	source	≔a06. First Lien Trademark Security	y Agreement#page12.tif	

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 12-11)
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/2015)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
1. ABI Document Support Services, LLC	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
CredentialMed, LLC DDA Management Services, LLC	Name: Bank of America, N.A., as Collateral Agent and Administrative Agen
3. DDA Management Services, LLC ☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State: ☐ Other 1-2. LLC-DE; 3. LLC-NY; 4-6. LLC-DE; 7. LLC-MI; ☐ Other .8-9. LLC-DE; 10. CorpDE; 11-13. CorpMI; 14. Ltd. Citizenship (see guidelines) USA Additional names of conveying parties attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No. 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) July 27, 2016 ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other First Lien Security Agreement	Street Address: 101 N Tryon St., Mail Code:NC1-001-05-45 City: Charlotte State: NC -IL Country: USA Zip: _28255 Individual(s) Citizenship Association Citizenship USA Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) Text	Identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
See Schedule A	See Schedule A
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Elalne Carrera, Legal Assistant	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$
Street Address: c/o Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP 80 Pine Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: New York	8. Payment Information:
State: NY Zip: 10005	
Phone Number: (212) 701-3365	_
Docket Number:	Deposit Account Number
Email Address: ecarrera@cahill.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Elain Carre	July 27, 2016
Signature	Date
Elaine Carrera	Total number of pages including cover 12
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or malled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Addendum to Cover Page of Trademarks Form Cover Sheet

- 1. Name of conveying party(ies)
- 4. ExamWorks Clinical Solutions, LLC
- 5. ExamWorks Review Services, LLC
- 6. First Choice Evaluations, LLC
- 7. IME Software Solutions, LLC
- 8. Landmark Exams, LLC
- 9. Prizm Solutions, LLC
- 10. ExamWorks, Inc.
- 11. Medical Evaluation Specialists, Inc.
- 12. MES Group, Inc.
- 13. MLS Group of Companies, Inc.
- 14. Network Medical Review Company, Ltd.

FIRST LIEN TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This FIRST LIEN TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (as amended, restated, modified or supplemented from time to time, this "Trademark Security Agreement"), dated as of July 27, 2016, is made by EXAMWORKS, INC., a Delaware corporation, EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, EXAMWORKS CLINICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, ABI DOCUMENT SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, CREDENTIALMED, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, DDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC, a New York limited liability company, FIRST CHOICE EVALUATIONS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, IME SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company, LANDMARK EXAMS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, MEDICAL EVALUATION SPECIALISTS, INC., a Michigan corporation, MES GROUP, INC., a Michigan corporation, MLS GROUP OF COMPANIES, INC., a Michigan corporation, NETWORK MEDICAL REVIEW COMPANY, LTD., an Illinois corporation and PRIZM SOLUTIONS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Grantors") in favor of Bank of America, N.A., as the Collateral Agent for the Secured Parties (as defined in the Credit Agreement) (together, with its successors and assigns, the "Collateral Agent").

WHEREAS, the Grantor is party to that certain First Lien Security Agreement, dated as of July 27, 2016, among the Grantor, the other grantors party thereto and the Collateral Agent (as amended, restated, amended and restated, modified or supplemented from time to time, the "Security Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantor has granted to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in, among other property, certain intellectual property of the Grantor, and has agreed to execute this Trademark Security Agreement for recording with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Grantor agrees as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Terms</u>. Capitalized terms used but not defined herein shall have the meanings given or given by reference in the Security Agreement.

SECTION 2. Grant of Security. As security for the payment or performance, as the case may be, in full of the Secured Obligations, the Grantor hereby grants to the Collateral Agent, its successors and assigns, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest (the "Security Interest") in all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Trademarks, including the trademark and service mark registrations and applications set forth on Schedule A attached hereto (the "Trademark Collateral"); provided that "Trademark Collateral" shall not include and the Security Interest shall not attach to any "intent-to-use" application for registration of a Trademark filed pursuant to Section 1(b) of the Lanham Act, 15 U.S.C. § 1051, prior to the filing and acceptance of a "Statement of Use" pursuant to Section 1(d) of the Lanham Act or an "Amendment to Allege Use" pursuant to Section 1(c) of the Lanham Act with respect thereto (it being understood that after such filing and acceptance such intent-to-use application shall be automatically subject to the security interest granted herein and deemed to be included in

the Trademark Collateral) or to any other Excluded Asset as provided under the Security Agreement.

SECTION 3. <u>Recordation</u>. The Grantor authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks record this Trademark Security Agreement with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

SECTION 4. Execution in Counterparts. This Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same agreement. Delivery of an executed signature page to this Trademark Security Agreement by facsimile or electronic (including .pdf or .tif file) transmission shall be as effective as delivery of a manually signed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement.

SECTION 5. Security Agreement. This Trademark Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. The Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Collateral Agent with respect to the Trademark Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event that any provision of this Trademark Security Agreement is deemed to conflict with the Security Agreement, the provisions of the Security Agreement shall control.

SECTION 6. Governing Law. THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT AND THE RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS OF THE PARTIES HEREUNDER (INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY CLAIMS SOUNDING IN CONTRACT LAW OR TORT LAW ARISING OUT OF THE SUBJECT MATTER HEREOF AND ANY DETERMINATIONS WITH RESPECT TO POST-JUDGMENT INTEREST) SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND SHALL BE CONSTRUED AND ENFORCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK WITHOUT REGARD TO THE CONFLICT OF LAWS PRINCIPLES THEREOF THAT WOULD RESULT IN THE APPLICATION OF ANY LAW OTHER THAN THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK WITHOUT GIVING EFFECT TO THE CONFLICTS OF LAW PRINCIPLES THEREOF, BUT INCLUDING SECTION 5-1401 OF THE NEW YORK GENERAL OBLIGATIONS LAW (OTHER THAN ANY MANDATORY PROVISIONS OF LAW RELATING TO THE LAW GOVERNING PERFECTION AND THE EFFECT OF PERFECTION OF THE SECURITY INTEREST AND APPLICABLE FEDERAL LAWS PERTAINING TO TRADEMARKS).

SECTION 7. Intercreditor Agreement. NOTWITHSTANDING ANYTHING HEREIN TO THE CONTRARY, THE LIEN AND SECURITY INTEREST GRANTED TO THE COLLATERAL AGENT, FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE SECURED PARTIES, PURSUANT TO THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT AND THE EXERCISE OF ANY RIGHT OR REMEDY BY THE COLLATERAL AGENT AND THE OTHER SECURED PARTIES HEREUNDER ARE SUBJECT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE INTERCREDITOR AGREEMENT. IN THE EVENT OF ANY CONFLICT OR INCONSISTENCY BETWEEN THE PROVISIONS OF THE INTERCREDITOR AGREEMENT AND THIS TRADEMARK

SECURITY AGREEMENT, THE PROVISIONS OF THE INTERCREDITOR AGREEMENT SHALL GOVERN AND CONTROL.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Trademark Security Agreement as of the date first above written.

EXAMWORKS, INC.
MEDICAL EVALUATION SPECIALISTS, INC.
MES GROUP, INC.
MLS GROUP OF COMPANIES, INC.
NETWORK MEDICAL REVIEW COMPANY,
LTD.

Name: James Price

Title: Chief Executive Officer

EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES, LLC ABI DOCUMENT SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC CREDENTIALMED, LLC FIRST CHOICE EVALUATIONS, LLC IME SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, LLC PRIZM SOLUTIONS, LLC

By: EXAMWORKS, INC., its sole member

Name: James Price

Title: Chief Executive Officer

DDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC

By: LONE STAR CONSULTING SERVICES,

LLC, its sole member

By: MEDICAL EVALUATION SPECIALISTS,

INC., its sole member

Bv:

Name: James Price

Title: Chief Executive Officer

EXAMWORKS CLINICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
By: EXAMWORKS CLINICAL SOLUTIONS

HOLDINGS, INC., its sole member

Name: James Price

Title: Chief Executive Officer

LANDMARK EXAMS, LLC

By: MEDICOLEGAL SERVICES, LLC,

its sole member

By: EXAMWORKS, INC., its sole member

By:

Name: James Price

Title: Chief Executive Officer

Accepted and Agreed:

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Collateral Agent

By:

Name: Liliana Claar Title: Vice President

[SIGNATURE PAGE TO TRADEMARK AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT]

SCHEDULE A

Trademarks and Trademark Applications

0
3

		Filing Date
	Registration Number	
ASN and Design	76624102	12/10/04
		2/14/06
	3036333	2/14/00
MEDALLOCATORS	05220467	C/7/11
		6/7/11
	4224093	10/16/12
AMBR	0,500,01,51	10/01/10
		12/21/12
	43/6394	7/30/13
AMBR (Stylized)	05000127	10/01/10
		12/21/12
	43/6393	7/30/13
EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES	05502050	10/07/11
		12/27/11
	433/085	5/21/13
EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES	05502045	10/05/11
		12/27/11
	4337084	5/21/13
ABETON and Design	85583601	3/29/12
3		11/6/12
MEDICAL EVALUATIONS BME		2 /2 - / / 2
		3/27/12
	4245256	11/20/12
	85578435	3/23/12
(,		10/30/12
CFO MEDICAL SERVICES		10/9/01
	2770800	10/7/2003
CFO MEDICAL SERVICES and Design		3/23/12
		11/13/2012
ELITE PHYSICIANS		9/18/98
	2380002	8/22/00
DESIGN ONLY		1/15/02
		1//7/03
EXAMWORKS (word mark)		8/5/10
		9/13/11
EXAMWORKS and Design		8/5/10
5 = = 5 5 5 5 5 5		9/13/11
ROYAL MEDICAL CONSULTANTS		3/23/12
		11/13/12
<u> </u>		1/11/12
		3/12/13
BENCHMARK MEDICAL		1/4/12
		2/19/13
<u> </u>		1/5/12
		2/19/13
CROSSLAND MEDICAL REVIEW	85509255	1/5/12
CKOSSLAND MEDICAL REVIEW		
	MEDALLOCATORS AMBR AMBR (Stylized) EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES and Design EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES ABETON and Design MEDICAL EVALUATIONS BME GATEWAY MEDICAL SERVICES (Stylized) BMEGATEWAY (Word Mark) CFO MEDICAL SERVICES and Design ELITE PHYSICIANS DESIGN ONLY EXAMWORKS (word mark) EXAMWORKS (word mark) EXAMWORKS and Design ROYAL MEDICAL CONSULTANTS (Word Mark) THE EVALUATION GROUP BENCHMARK MEDICAL CONSULTANTS (CONSULTANTS and Design) CROSSLAND MEDICAL REVIEW SERVICES	ASN and Design 76624193 3058535 MEDALLOCATORS 85339467 4224095 AMBR 85809151 4376394 AMBR (Stylized) 85809127 4376393 EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES and Design EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES 85503959 4337085 EXAMWORKS REVIEW SERVICES 85503947 4337084 ABETON and Design 85583601 4237177 MEDICAL EVALUATIONS BME GATEWAY MEDICAL SERVICES (Stylized) BMEGATEWAY (Word Mark) 85578435 4233777 CFO MEDICAL SERVICES 76322444 2770800 CFO MEDICAL SERVICES and Design ELITE PHYSICIANS 75556198 2380002 DESIGN ONLY 76358668 2671783 EXAMWORKS (word mark) EXAMWORKS and Design 85101472 4025013 EXAMWORKS and Design 85101472 4025013 EXAMWORKS and Design ROYAL MEDICAL CONSULTANTS 85578384 Word Mark) FILE EVALUATION GROUP 85513612 4300142 BENCHMARK MEDICAL CONSULTANTS and Design CROSSLAND MEDICAL REVIEW 85509263 SERVICES 85509263 SERVICES

<u>Owner</u>	<u>Mark</u>	Serial Number / Registration Number	Filing Date
ExamWorks,	FLORIDA MEDICAL SPECIALISTS	85510155	1/6/12
Inc.		4300128	3/12/13
ExamWorks,	FMS FLORIDA MEDICAL	85510141	1/6/12
Inc.	SPECIALISTS and Design	4352441	6/18/13
ExamWorks,	QUALMED EVALUATIONS and	85513617	1/11/12
Inc.	Design	4294529	2/26/13
ExamWorks,	RICWEL	85518603	1/17/12
Inc.		4194668	8/21/12
ExamWorks,	RICWEL MEDICAL INFORMATION	85518607	1/17/12
Inc.	SPECIALISTS and Design	4340833	5/28/13
ExamWorks,	TEG THE EVALUATION GROUP and	85513600	1/11/12
Inc.	Design	4300141	3/12/13
First Choice	FIRST CHOICE EVALUATIONS	77665300	2/6/09
Evaluations,		3672488	8/25/09
LLC			
IME Software	IME*CENTRIC	85500392	12/20/11
Solutions, LLC		4186539	8/7/12
IME Software	IME SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS and	85504947	12/28/11
Solutions, LLC	Design	4278380	1/22/13
IME Software	IME SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS	85500383	12/20/11
Solutions, LLC		4278356	1/22/13
Landmark Exams, LLC	LANDMARK EXAMS and Design	App. No. 86616402	4/30/15
Medical	MES SOLUTIONS	78532696	12/15/04
Evaluation		3156329	10/17/2006
Specialists, Inc.		3130327	10/17/2000
Medical	MES SOLUTIONS Since 1978 and	85581867	3/28/12
Evaluation	Design	4363216	7/9/13
Specialists, Inc.		1505210	175715
Medical	MES	74056921	5/8/90
Evaluation		1640055	4/2/91
Specialists, Inc.			
MES Group,	MEDICAL EVALUATION	75367843	10/3/97
Inc.	SPECIALISTS	2282570	10/5/99
MLS Group of	MLS GROUP OF COMPANIES and	85611676	4/30/12
Companies,	Design	4263904	12/25/12
Inc.	A G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G		
MLS Group of	MLS GROUP OF COMPANIES	85611663	4/30/12
Companies,		4263903	12/25/12
Inc.	DIGUE ANGE ARRESTS		
Network	INSURANCE APPEALS and Design	05500546	2/27/12
Medical		85580746	3/27/12
Review		4225781	10/16/12
Company, Ltd.			

<u>Owner</u>	<u>Mark</u>	Serial Number / <u>Registration</u> Number	Filing Date
Network	NETWORK MEDICAL REVIEW CO.	Number	
Medical	LTD.	85809181	12/21/12
Review	LID.	4453650	12/24/13
Company, Ltd.		1133030	12/2 1/13
Network	NMR NETWORK MEDICAL REVIEW		
Medical	CO. LTD. and Design	85809204	12/21/12
Review	CO. LID. und Design	4468990	1/21/14
Company, Ltd.		1100330	1,21,11
Network	WORKERS FIRST		
Medical		85550620	2/23/12
Review		4217461	10/2/12
Company, Ltd.			
Network	1 WORKERSFIRST and Design		
Medical	5	85550600	2/23/12
Review		4217460	10/2/12
Company, Ltd.			
Network	HEALTH SCOPE		
Medical		75203035	11/22/96
Review		2143592	3/10/98
Company, Ltd.			
ExamWorks,	SOUTHWEST MEDICAL	78523919	11/29/04
Inc.	EXAMINATION SERVICES and Design	3041490	1/10/06
ExamWorks,	SOUTHWEST MEDICAL	85504646	12/28/11
Inc.	EXAMINATION SERVICES	4201455	9/4/12
Prizm	NEXTRUM	86180094	1/30/14
Solutions, LLC		4643988	11/25/14
Prizm	PREMIER PRIZM SOLUTIONS	85038713	5/14/10
Solutions, LLC		4018015	8/30/11
Prizm	SPECTRUM – LAUNGING OUR	85038683	5/14/10
Solutions, LLC	TECHNOLOGY TO YOUR FUTURE	4018014	8/30/11

RECORDED: 07/27/2016